

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 21-22/2011

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHAAKKILAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 23-24/2011  
Office Report)

Date : 12/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to furnish fresh address  
of respondent Nos. 1 and 2 respondent within three weeks  
time. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 15.9.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SONALI SAUND  
Date: 2016.07.13  
16:51:50 IST  
Reason:

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)  
Registrar