

¼ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No. 21-22/2011
STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

CHHAAKKILAL & ANR.
(With Office Report)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 23-24/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Avi Pandey, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is completed.

Registry to process the matter as per Order dated 28.02.2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar