

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 21-22/2011

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHAAKKILAL . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 23-24/2011 (II-A)

Date : 16-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR  
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR  
For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Ramjee Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23<sup>rd</sup> August, 2018.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER